
Turniej Renju - Warszawa 17 października 2004
Tabela turniejowa  (9 rund)

  Mc    Zawodnik    Pkt    Śr-Buch.    Buch.    Progr.  

  1    Nowakowski, Maciej    7.5    36.0    46.5    40.5  
  2    Klepacki, Kacper    7    35.5    46.0    33.0  
  3    Niedbalec, Marcin    6    36.0    46.5    31.5  
  4    Gondek, Grzegorz    6    34.5    44.0    24.5  
  5    Soboń, Karol    5.5    32.5    42.5    27.5  
  6    Olborski, Miłosz    5    38.5    50.0    31.5  
  7    Łękowski, Jerzy    5    36.5    48.0    29.0  
  8    Małowiejski, Piotr    5    35.0    46.0    28.0  
  9    Brandt, Marcin    5    29.0    37.5    23.0  

  10    Papiński, Maciej    4.5    32.0    41.0    23.5  
  11    Jopek, Łukasz    4.5    31.5    40.0    22.0  
  12    Gorzecki, Marek    4.5    31.0    39.0    23.0  
  13    Świder, Krzysztof    4    34.0    42.0    19.5  
  14    Soliński, Dariusz    4    30.0    39.5    21.0  
  15    Salamon, Michał    4    30.0    39.0    22.0  
  16    Leszczyński, Michał    4    26.5    33.5    16.5  
  17    Polaków, Kamil    4    20.0    28.0    12.0  
  18    Kokoszka, Arkadiusz    3.5    29.5    38.0    19.5  
  19    Godlewski, Filip    3    28.0    37.0    15.5  
  20    Brandt, Jacek    3    26.5    33.5    12.0  
  21    Bochenek, Łukasz    2    28.0    35.0    9.0  
  22    Agnieszczak, Paweł    0    19.5    26.5    0.0  
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Turniej Renju - Warszawa 17 października 2004
Tabela kojarzeń i rezultatów  (9 rund)

  Nr    Zawodnik    Suma    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9  

  1    Nowakowski, Maciej    7.5    4 : W    18 : W    14 : W    7 : W    6 : D    8 : W    3 : W    2 : L    9 : W  
  2    Klepacki, Kacper    7    19 : L    13 : W    17 : W    10 : W    3 : D    6 : W    7 : W    1 : W    4 : D  
  3    Niedbalec, Marcin    6    20 : W    8 : W    7 : L    15 : W    2 : D    5 : W    1 : L    12 : D    6 : W  
  4    Gondek, Grzegorz    6    1 : L    16 : D    13 : L    21 : W    9 : W    10 : W    8 : W    6 : W    2 : D  
  5    Soboń, Karol    5.5    13 : D    12 : W    11 : W    6 : L    14 : W    3 : L    17 : L    8 : W    10 : W  
  6    Olborski, Miłosz    5    16 : W    11 : D    9 : W    5 : W    1 : D    2 : L    12 : W    4 : L    3 : L  
  7    Łękowski, Jerzy    5    12 : W    10 : W    3 : W    1 : L    8 : L    11 : W    2 : L    9 : L    13 : W  
  8    Małowiejski, Piotr    5    15 : W    3 : L    18 : W    14 : W    7 : W    1 : L    4 : L    5 : L    12 : W  
  9    Brandt, Marcin    5    11 : L    21 : W    6 : L    20 : W    4 : L    22 : W    18 : W    7 : W    1 : L  
  10    Papiński, Maciej    4.5    21 : W    7 : L    19 : W    2 : L    11 : D    4 : L    15 : W    14 : W    5 : L  

  11    Jopek, Łukasz    4.5    9 : W    6 : D    5 : L    13 : D    10 : D    7 : L    16 : D    19 : D    15 : W  
  12    Gorzecki, Marek    4.5    7 : L    5 : L    21 : W    19 : W    18 : W    15 : W    6 : L    3 : D    8 : L  
  13    Świder, Krzysztof    4    5 : D    2 : L    4 : W    11 : D    15 : L    17 : L    22 : W    16 : W    7 : L  
  14    Soliński, Dariusz    4    17 : W    19 : W    1 : L    8 : L    5 : L    16 : L    21 : W    10 : L    20 : W  
  15    Salamon, Michał    4    8 : L    20 : W    16 : W    3 : L    13 : W    12 : L    10 : L    18 : W    11 : L  
  16    Leszczyński, Michał    4    6 : L    4 : D    15 : L    22 : W    19 : L    14 : W    11 : D    13 : L    21 : W  
  17    Polaków, Kamil    4    14 : L    22 : W    2 : L    18 : L    20 : W    13 : W    5 : W   :    :   
  18    Kokoszka, Arkadiusz    3.5    22 : W    1 : L    8 : L    17 : W    12 : L    20 : W    9 : L    15 : L    19 : D  
  19    Godlewski, Filip    3    2 : W    14 : L    10 : L    12 : L    16 : W    21 : L    20 : L    11 : D    18 : D  
  20    Brandt, Jacek    3    3 : L    15 : L    22 : W    9 : L    17 : L    18 : L    19 : W    21 : W    14 : L  

  21    Bochenek, Łukasz    2    10 : L    9 : L    12 : L    4 : L    22 : W    19 : W    14 : L    20 : L    16 : L  
  22    Agnieszczak, Paweł    0    18 : L    17 : L    20 : L    16 : L    21 : L    9 : L    13 : L   :    :   
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